 1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
US-29445-M1-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE)
CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Switching Power Supply
Name and address of the applicant
SL POWER ELECTRONICS CORP
6050 KING DRIVE, BLDG A
VENTURA, CA 93003 UNITED STATES
Name and address of the manufacturer
SL POWER ELECTRONICS CORP
6050 KING DRIVE, BLDG A
VENTURA, CA 93003 UNITED STATES
Name and address of the factory
Note: When more than one factory, please report on page 2
INDUSTRIAS S L S A DE C V
CIRCUITO SIGLO XXI 2055
COL PARQUE INDUSTRIAL EX-XXI
MEXICALI, BC 21254  Mexico
 Additional Information on page 2
Ratings and principal characteristics
Trademark (if any)
Input: 100-240V~, 50-60Hz, 1.4A
Output:
MB60S12YWW: 12Vdc, 4.58A;
MB60S15YWW: 15Vdc, 4.0A;
MB60S18YWW: 18Vdc, 3.33A;
MB60S24YWW: 24Vdc, 2.5A;
MB60S48YWW: 48Vdc, 1.25A
Type of Customer’s Testing Facility (CTF) Stage used
CTF Stage 3
Model / Type Ref.
MB60SXXYWW